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1 Foods for 
Individual
s 

Food and 
beverages for 
participants 
(2days)  

38 3000.0
0 

228,000
.00 

148 1,540,0
00 

1,002 

2 Logistics 
and space 
rental 

Space rental 
(2days) 

2 150,00
0.00 

300,000
.00 

195   

3 Equipmen
t and 
tools 

Computer hiring 
for (2days), 
including projector 
hiring and 
computers 

19 4,000.0
0 

152,000
.00 

98   

4 Transport
ation  

Transportation for 
both facilitators 
and participants 
(2days)   

38 4,000.0
0 

304,000
.00 

197   

5 Internet 
services 

Internet bundle for 
facilitators and 
participants 
(2days)    

38 4,000.0
0 

304,000
.00 

197   

6 Materials  Banners, T-shirts, 
caps for top 
participant (2days) 

38 2,000.0
0 

152,000
.00 

98   

7 Price, 
miscellan
eous and 
Awards  

1ST 2nd and 3rd   - 100,00
0 

100,000
.00 

65   

Total        
 

 


