Grant type: Rapid fund budget

Proposed project: "Margi Wikipedia Vitals articles"

Start Date: 25^t November, 2025 End Date: 25th January, 2026

C	E	F J-4-9-	NI	TT24	E	E	T-4-1	T-4-1
Seri al Num ber	Expense type	Expense details	Num ber of units	Unit (local) (N)	Expens e total (local) (N)	Expe nse total (\$)	Total request ed (local)	Total reque sted (\$)
							(N)	
1	Foods for Individual s	Food and beverages for participants (2days)	38	3000.0	228,000	148	1,540,0 00	1,002
2	Logistics and space rental	Space rental (2days)	2	150,00 0.00	300,000	195		
3	Equipmen t and tools	Computer hiring for (2days), including projector hiring and computers	19	4,000.0	152,000 .00	98		
4	Transport ation	Transportation for both facilitators and participants (2days)	38	4,000.0	304,000	197		
5	Internet services	Internet bundle for facilitators and participants (2days)	38	4,000.0	304,000	197		
6	Materials	Banners, T-shirts, caps for top participant (2days)	38	2,000.0	152,000 .00	98		
7	Price, miscellan eous and Awards	1 ST 2 nd and 3 rd	-	100,00	100,000	65		
Total								